

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India. Website : <u>www.amalanursingcollege.org</u>

FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2022

CRITERION 8

B3 NURSING COLLEGE

8.1.5 Accreditation by National Accrediting Agency

Amala Ayurveda Hospital – Ayur Diamond





THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

Order No.: M3-1226/2019 Date: 28.01.2022

Certificate No.:



Government of Kerala

Department of Tourism



Ayurveda Centre Classification

[GO (Rt.) No.: 27/2019/Tourism. Dated 19.12.2019]

The Department of Tourism, Government of Kerala, after examination by

the duly appointed Ayurvedic Classification Committee, confers the status of M/s. Amala Ayurvedic Hospital and Research Centre

Amala Nagar, Thrissur-680555

laid down by the Department of Tourism from time to time.

200000000000000



Thiruvananthapuram



Director Department of Tourism